
Government College of Engineering, Tirunelveli - 627 007 

Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering 
List of Second Year (2022-2026 Batch) Students 
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REGISTER 

NUMBER 

950822105001 

950822105002 

950822105003 

950822105003 

950822105005 

950822105006 

950822 105007 

950822105008 

950822105009 

950822105010 

950822105011 

950822105012 

950822105013 

950822105014 

950822105015 

950822105016 

950822105017 

950822 105018 

950822 105019 

950822105020 

950822105021 

950822 105022 

950822105023 

950822 1 05024 

950822105025 

950822 105026 

950822105027 

950822105028 

950822105030 

950822105031 

950822105032 

AJMAL KHANS 

AKSHAYA SAROJINI S K 

ALAGURAJ P 
AL SHAFREEN M 

ANET MICHELIN M 

ANNAPOORANIC 

ARAVINTHAN P 

ARJUN CHINNADURAI M 

ARUN R 

FULL NAME 

ASILATH ASIYA H 

BALAJI M 

BRUNDA DEVI M 

DINESH KUMAR M 

DOXA RL 

DURGA KUTTIAMMAL N 

DURGA LAKSHMI M 

EMILI HASHINIE S 
GAYATHIRI S 

GODWIN ANTONEEY 
GOPIGA G M 

HANNAH GIFTA M 

HARITHA S 

HARI VIJAYA RAJA GOPALANK 

JEEVAR 

JOSEPH SAMSON S 

|JOTHEESWARI P 

KARISHMA S 

KARTHICK G 

KRISHNA PRIYA I 

LALRAMHLUNA 

LALRUATTHARA SAILO 

950822105033 LINGESHWARAN R 
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REGISTER 

NUMBER 

950822105034 

950822105035 

950822105036 

950822105037 

950822105038 

950822105039 

950822105040 

950822105041 

950822105042 

950822105043 

950822105044 

950822105045 

950822105046 

950822105049 

950822105051 

950822105052 

950822105053 

950822105054 

950822105055 

950822 105301 

950822105302 

950822105303 

950822105304 

950822105305 

950822105701 

950822105047 SANTHIYA M 

950822105702 

950822105703 

950822105704 

950822105050 SHAUN S 

950822105705 

Dr. P. LATHA M.E., Ph.D. 

|MAHADEVAN S 

Professor and Hcad oi EEE Dipartncnt 
Government College of Engineering 

Tirunelveli - 627 007. 

MARIMUTHU B 

MUTHU SELVAN N 

MUTHU SIVA V 

|MUTHU SWATHI S 

NANDHINI K 

PAUL JONE BENICKS R 

PAUL LALDINSANGA 

PREM KUMARP 

RAJARAM E 

ROHINIS 

SALMON LALTHUTHLUNGA 

SANATHR 

SHAHANA D 

FULL NAME 

SHOBI MANOJ G 

SIVABALAN M 

SREE PADMA BHAVANI K 

STANIS PRAJAND 

VASANTH S 

AKILESVAR G 

MOHAMED IRSATH S M 

SHACHIN G S 

SHANMUGA RAJ T 

|THILAK VIJAY P 

|ANNIS CELCIA G 

UMA I 

JERTLYN ANSHIA J M 
LALITHA M 

NAINARS 

Dr.S.SÍDHARDHAN,M.E,Ph.D.DA 
Principal 

cRAT) 
Apltee. 

Oovornment Collego of Englnoering oe Ali | Ett 
Tirunelveli - 627 007. 
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List of Third Year (2021-2025 Batch) Students 

REGISTER 

NUMBER 

95082 1105001 

950821105002 

950821105003 

95082 1105004 

950821105005 

950821105006 

950821105007 

950821105008 

95082 1105010 
950821105011 

950821105012 

950821105013 

950821105014 

95082 1105015 
950821105016 

95082 1105017 

950821105018 

95082 1105019 

950821105020 

95082 1105021 
950821105022 

950821105023 

95082 1105025 

950821105026 

95082 1105027 

95082 1105028 

95082 1105029 

95082 1105030 

95082 1105031 
95082 1 105032 

95082 1105033 

950821105034 

ABIKSHA J 

ABROSE JAMEELA M 

|AISHWARYA P 

|AKSHAYA RT 

ARTHIG 

ARUN GANESHAN V 

ARUNKUMAR A 

ASHIKA BARVEEN A 

DHIVESH ATHITHYA S 

ELAKKIYA T 
GAYATHIRI K 

GAYATHRI KR 

GOWTHAM B 

GURUSRI B 

HAMEEDHA THASLIMA S 

HARI HARA ESWAR G 

HEMALATHA AR 
|JATHISH S 

FULL NAME 

|JAYA BHARATHI J 
KARTHIK K 

KEERTHANA S 

|LITTA JANET S 

MAHALAKSHMI SAJENA K 

MAKATHI K 

MATHIKUMARU 

MAYSHAK A 

NAVEEN N 

NEHEMIAH A 

PONMALAR M 

PRABHA V 

PREETHA KAVIS 
RAJESWARI S 
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REGISTER 
NUMBER 

95082 1105035 

950821105036 

950821105037 

950821105038 

95082 1105039 

95082 1105040 

95082 1105041 

950821 105042 

95082 1105043 

950821105044 

950821105045 

950821105046 

95082 1105047 
950821105301 

950821105302 

950821105304 

950821105701 

95082 1105702 

95082 1105703 
950821105704 

95082 1105705 
950821105706 

95082 1105707 
950821105708 

95082 1105709 

95082 1105710 
950821 105711 

950821105712 

950821105713 

950821105714 

Dr. F LAfHA` M.E, Ph.D. 

RAMARP 

Professor and Hcad cf EEE Départncat 
Government College of Engineering 

Tirunelveli - 627-007. 

950821105306 SWATHI M 

REYONCE ASWIN T 

SARATHY V 

SATHRAPATHI SIVA MARUTHU B 
SETHU LALINA M 

|SHANKARAMMAL SABITHA K 
|SHERLIN MAHIBA P 
SHUNMATHI A 

SUBASREE M 
SURENDAR S S 

SUSMITHA A 

VIGNESH M 

VIGNESH V 

ARAVIND A 

JEBI SHERIMILA A 

FULL NAME 

RAMANATHAN M 

MUTHU SELVI S 

HARIKRUSHNAKUMARC 
SAISHREE K 

NAZEEMA J 

MUTHURAM N 

SIVASUBRAMANIAN T 

SHANGAVI S 

|RAM PRASANTH S 

SURIYA PRAKASH R 

ROBINSON K 

|ANITHA S 

|ABINESH G 

MONIKA A 
|MOHAMED ALUMBIN I 

DuS.SHYIAEBlAN,ME.PPN Principal 

Government College of EngingoBing, L Suth 
Tirunelveli - 627 007.) G 
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List of Final Year (2020-2024 Batch) Students 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

950820105001 

950820105002 

950820105003 

950820105005 

950820105006 

950820105007 

950820105008 

950820105009 

950820105013 

950820105014 

950820105015 

950820105016 

950820105017 

950820105018 

95082010501O HEMAA 

950820105019 

950820105020 

950820105021 

950820105011 
950820105012 JEBA MATHEWJ 

950820105022 

950820105023 

950820105024 

950820105025 

950820105026 

950820105027 

950820105028 

950820105029 

950820105030 

|ABITHA A 

95082010503 1 

950820105032 

950820105033 

|ANTRO JEBARSON S 

ASHIQ SHIBUSS 

BHUVANAMARI I 

DHANUSH KARUN R 

GANESH P 

FULL NAME 

GLADSON KOILPITCHAI G 

HARI GANESHR 

JANARTHANANJ 

JEBISH SHYMA J 

JEEVA MARK J 

JESSLINA P 

KARTHICK KARAN K 

KEERTHANA M 

KISHORE MARK P 

KRISHNA PRIYA R 

LIDIYA N 

LOHESH RAJN 

MARISELVAM S 

MAXLIN JUNO A 

MOHAMED FAZIL S 

MOHAMED SHAFEEQ SULTHAN S 
MOHAMED YOUNUS A 

MUTHUSELVIC 

NICHOLAS LALRUATMAWIA 

NISHANTH P 

PAULWIN JERICKS P 
POOJA PRISKILLAL J 

PRAKASH KUMAR B R 

PRIYA J 
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57 
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v65 
66 

REGISTER 

NUMBER 

950820105034 
950820105035 

950820105036 
950820105037 

950820105038 
950820105039 

950820105040 

95082010504 1 
950820105042 

950820105043 

950820105044 

950820105045 

950820105046 

950820105049 

950820105050 

950820105051 

950820105052 

950820105301 

950820105302 

950820105303 

950820105304 

950820105701 

950820105702 

950820105703 

950820105704 

950820105047 VETRIVEL P 

950820105705 

950820105706 

950820105707 

950820105708 

950820105709 

950820105710 

950820105711 

950820105712 

Tirunelveli - 627-007. 

Dr. P. LATHA M.E., Ph.D. 
Professor and Hecd of EEE Dipartmc:t 
Government Collkge of' Lngineering 

RABISHA R 

RAM CHANDRU K 

ROSHAN SHIFANA P 

RUDHRESH A S 

SANTHYA A 

SANGEETHA LAKSHMIA 

SELVA KUMARSP 
SHARMILA M 

SIVA ANUSH M 

SIVA RAMA KRISHNANS 
SRIMAN M 

FULL NAME 

UDAYAKUMAR M 

VALLISRI S 

VIGNESH K 

VIJAY BALARAM L 

VINISAG 

VISHVA N 

BHUVANESWARAN K 

SANTHOSHKUMAR C 

THAMSIL ASHICK A 

|UGESH KANNA N 

VIGNESH S 

MUGESH KUMAR M 

SHANMUGANANTHA VA 
KISHORE A 

UDHAYASUDHARSON P 

|SUKASHVEL V S 
SHEIK MOHAMED BASITH M 

KATHOON REEMA S 

AKASH MICHAEL SAMYJ 

|DHINESH KUMAR N 
KAREEMA REESHMA S 

BALAJIE 

Dr.s,SB Poly3|u 
Goyernment'College of Enginderoy 2AS o2 eem o san7 

Tirunelveli - 627 007. 
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